
UTKAL UNIVERSITY 
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M.Sc. Environmental Science 
PG. Department of Botany 

The following candidates are provisionally selected from the waiting merit 
rank list to take admission against the existing vacancy into M.Sc. Environmental 
Science Programme in the PG Department of Botany, Utkal University for the 
session 2024-25 

List of Provisionally Selected Students 
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They are required to report for admission on 26"" Sept. 2024 to 28th Sept. 
2024 (10:00AM-05:00PM) with all their original certificates and mark sheets, CLC 
and passport size photographs (05 Nos.) along with other relevant documents for 
verification and admission, failing which their claim for admission will be 
forfeited. 
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SL. NO. | BARCODE NONAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER RANK 
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24P1527923 
24P1150444 

UTKAL UNIVERSITY 
VANI VIHAR, BHUBANESWAR-751004 

24P0234578 

NOTICE 

24P1326827 
24P0746726 
24P0627962 

RAKESH KUMAR SAHU 
DEBAJYOTI MEHER 
ANIMESH MOHARANA 

Gram : UTKALVIHAR 

ANSHUMAN SWAIN 

Date: 25.09.2024 

AISWARYA BARIK 
ROJALINI SAHOO 

Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

Female 
Female 

1 

2 
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Course Coordinator 
M.Sc. Environmental Science 

Course Co-ordinator 
M.Sc. Environmental Science 

P.G. Department of Botgny Utkal University Bhubaneswar da 



The following students who are kent in the waiting list are required to report 
on 28" Sept. 2024 at 02:00PM to he considered for admission in case of any 
vacancy. 

List of students kept in Waiting List SL. 
NO. 
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16 

18 

BARCODE 

Copy to 

NO 

24P1402902 
24P0129758 
24P1672292 

24P4571510 
24P1441106 
24P1538773 
24P0823007 
24P0160866 
24P0052870 
24P1617016 
24P0041695 

24P0236436 
24P1764863 
24P1097964 
24P1842652 

17 24P0701607 
24P0745098 

24P0011730 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

ANITA DAS 
PRITIPRAGYAN SAHU 
JYOTIPRAKASH 
KAHALASINGH 
ARCHANA DESHPRADHAN 
SIBANI POLAI 
TAPANKUMAR DAS 

NASREEN NAAZ 
ARPITA SAHOO 
JASHMINE PANDA 
JYOTI PRASAD NAYAK 

PRAGYAN PRIYADARSHINEE 
KANHAR 
PRATYUSH MALLICK 
SHAHENAZ PARWEEN 
SONIPRAVA SAHOO 
HARAPRIYA BEHERA 
MONALISHA PANDA 
NIKHL KUMAR ROUL 
PRAGYAN RANJAN MOHANTA 

1. The Chairperson PG Council, Utkal University 
2. The Prof. In Charge Computer Center, Utkal University 

GENDER RANK 

Female 
Female 
Male 

Female 
Female 
Male 

Female 
Female 
Female 
Male 

Female 

Male 
Female 
Female 
Female 
Female 
Male 
Male 

7 

8 
9 

10 

11 

12 
13 

14 
15 
16 

17 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

23 
24 

Course Coordinator 
M.Sc. Environmental Science 

Course Co-ordinator 
M.Sc. Environmental Science 
P.G. Department of Botany 

Utkal University. Bhubaneswar-(4 
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