

M.Sc. Environmental Science P.G. Department of Botany

UTKAL UNIVERSITY VANI VIHAR, BHUBANESWAR-751004

Gram: UTKALVIHAR

NOTICE

Date: 25.09.2024

The following candidates are provisionally selected from the waiting merit rank list to take admission against the existing vacancy into M.Sc. Environmental Science Programme in the PG Department of Botany, Utkal University for the session 2024-25

They are required to report for admission on 26th Sept. 2024 to 28th Sept. 2024 (10:00AM-05:00PM) with all their original certificates and mark sheets, CLC and passport size photographs (05 Nos.) along with other relevant documents for verification and admission, failing which their claim for admission will be forfeited.

List of Provisionally Selected Students

Selected Students					
SL. NO.	BARCODE NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	GENDER	P A NIV	
1	24P1527923	RAKESH KUMAR SAHU	Male	1	
2	24P1150444	DEBAJYOTI MEHER	Male	2	
3	24P0234578	ANIMESH MOHARANA		2	
4	24P1326827	ANSHUMAN SWAIN	Male	3	
5		AISWARYA BARIK	Male	4	
6	The second secon	ROJALINI SAHOO	Female	5	
	2 11 0021702	ROJALINI SAHOO	Female	6	

Course Coordinator

M.Sc. Environmental Science
Course Co-ordinator
M.Sc. Environmental Science
P.G. Department of Botany
Utkal University Bhubaneswar-04

The following students who are kept in the waiting list are required to report on 28th Sept. 2024 at 02:00PM to be considered for admission in case of any vacancy.

List of students kept in Waiting List

CV Robert Walting List							
SL.	BARCODE	NAME OF THE STUDENT	GENDER	RANK			
NO.	NO	or The brobber	SZI (BZIC	TOTAL			
1	24P1402902	ANITA DAS	Female	7			
2	24P0129758	PRITIPRAGYAN SAHU	Female	8			
3	24P1672292	JYOTIPRAKASH	Male	9			
		KAHALASINGH	Wiaic	9			
4	24P4571510	ARCHANA DESHPRADHAN	Female	10			
5	24P1441106	SIBANI POLAI	Female	11			
6	24P1538773	TAPAN KUMAR DAS	Male	12			
7	24P0823007	NASREEN NAAZ	Female				
8	24P0160866	ARPITA SAHOO	Female	13			
9	24P0052870	JASHMINE PANDA	Female	14			
10	24P1617016	JYOTI PRASAD NAYAK	Male	15			
11	24P0041695	PRAGYAN PRIYADARSHINEE		16			
	2 17 00 11095	KANHAR	Female	17			
12	24P0236436	PRATYUSH MALLICK	Male	18			
13	24P1764863	SHAHENAZ PARWEEN	Female	19			
14	24P1097964	SONIPRAVA SAHOO	Female	20			
15	24P1842652	HARAPRIYA BEHERA	Female	21			
16	24P0745098	MONALISHA PANDA	Female	22			
17	24P0701607	NIKHIL KUMAR ROUL	Male	23			
18	24P0011730	PRAGYAN RANJAN MOHANTA	Male	24			
			111410	4 T			

Copy to-

1. The Chairperson PG Council, Utkal University

2. The Prof. In Charge Computer Center, Utkal University

Course Coordinator

M.Sc. Environmental Science

Course Co-ordinator
M.Sc. Environmental Science
P.G. Department of Botany

Utkal University Bhubaneswar-04